
Glenvar

Outdoor Track: Boys Varsity Spring 2023 Schedule

    (as of 03-08-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Friday, Mar 24, 2023

  Meet  5:00PM  Away vs. E.C. Glass,

Multiple Schools 

EC Glass High School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 7, 2023

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. Lynchburg

College, Multiple

Schools 

Lynchburg College 


 

       

Friday, Apr 14, 2023

  Invitational  12:30PM  Away vs. Giles, Multiple

Schools 

Giles High School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 21, 2023

  Meet  3:00PM  TBA  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Wednesday, Apr 26, 2023

  Meet  4:30PM  Alleghany,


Carroll County,

Floyd County,


James River

(Buchanan),


Radford 

Glenvar High School 


 

       

Saturday, Apr 29, 2023

  Meet  9:00AM  Away vs. Cave Spring,

Multiple Schools 

Cave Spring High

School 


 

       

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

  Meet  4:30PM  Away vs. Radford,

Multiple Schools 

Radford High School 


 

       

Friday, May 5, 2023

  Invitational  4:00PM  Away vs. University of

Virginia, Multiple

Schools 

University of Virginia 


 

       

Saturday, May 6, 2023

  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. University of

Virginia, Multiple

Schools 

University of Virginia 


 

       

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

  Meet  4:30PM  Away vs. Floyd County,

Multiple Schools 

Floyd County High

School 


 

       

Saturday, May 13, 2023
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  Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs.

Christiansburg, Multiple

Schools 

Christiansburg High

School 


 

       

Thursday, May 25, 2023

  Region

Competition 

TBD  Away vs. Radford,

Multiple Schools 

Christiansburg High

School 


 

       

Friday, Jun 2, 2023

  State

Tournament 

TBD  Away vs. TBA, Multiple

Schools 

James Madison

University 


 

       

Saturday, Jun 3, 2023

  State

Tournament 

TBD  Away vs. TBA, Multiple

Schools 

James Madison

University 
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